SNMP-1000                  IInntteelllliiggeenntt  SSNNMMPP//HHTTTTPP  SSyysstteemm  MMaannaaggeerr
Introduction
The SNMP-1000 is a platform independent
server and PC-system management
controller that can detect the system
operating conditions and notify the user to
take necessary action to avert system failure.
The SNMP-1000 is web-enabled and

Operating temperature: 0 ~ 60 °C (32 ~ 140 °F)
Relative humidity: 5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing
Ordering Information
Model Name
SNMP-1000-00A1 SNMP/HTT
SNMP-1000-E1A1 SNMP/HTT
on PCI/ISA
SNMP-1000-E2A1 SNMP/HTT
board on a
SNMP-1000-LCD LCD messa
SNMP-1000-E1A1
SNMP-1000-E2A1
Descriptions
P system manager kernel board only